SALES GUIDE
Made to shine in any setting, and
manage from anywhere on the network.
A mighty performer that’s easy to manage—that’s what Epson has delivered in
the Epson PowerLite 7900p. This high-performance projector has the power to
shine bright in any situation. And, it offers easy remote maintenance and
control, so it’s ideal for universities and large business centers.
With 4000 ANSI lumens and convenient network monitoring and control,

XGA Resolution
12.3 lb
Ordering Information
Description Product Code UPC Code
Epson PowerLite 7900p projector V11H170920 0-10343-85246-4
Optional Accessories
Description Product Code UPC Code
Replacement lamp V13H010L22 0-10343-84600-5
Air filter set V13H134A01 0-10343-84641-8
Standard lens V12H004M03 0-10343-84646-3
Wide throw zoom lens V12H004W03 0-10343-85160-3
Long throw zoom lens V12H004L05 0-10343-84645-6
Remote control cable set V12H005C28 0-10343-84591-6
Digital video cable DVI to DVI, 3m ELPKC20 0-10343-83338-8
Digital video cable DVI to DFP, 3m ELPKC21 0-10343-83339-5
S-video cable ELPSV01 0-10343-84557-2
Component video cable ELPKC19 0-10343-83419-4
Ceiling mount ELPMB40 0-10343-84782-8
Suspension adapter ELPMBAPL 0-10343-84059-1
False ceiling plate ELPMBFCP 0-10343-84058-4
Security bracket/cabling for gyro lock mounts ELPMBSEC 0-10343-85025-5
Adjustable ceiling channel ELPMBACC 0-10343-85026-2
Distribution amplifier ELPDA01 0-10343-83801-7
Mac adapter set ELPAP01 0-10343-83497-2
ATA shipping case ELPKS46 0-10343-84780-4
ATA molded hardshell case ELPKS48 0-10343-84781-1
50" portable screen ELPSC06 0-10343-82060-9
60" portable pop-up screen ELPSC07 0-10343-83498-9
80" portable pop-up screen ELPSC08 0-10343-83499-6
83.6" hanging pull-sown screen ELPSC09 0-10343-85185-6
Kensington® security lock ELPSL01 0-10343-83420-0
High-Resolution Document Imager (ELPDC05) V12H162020 0-10343-85062-0
High-Resolution Document Camera (ELPDC04) V12H064020 0-10343-84062-1
Specifications and terms are subject to cha
3 LCD are trademarks of Seiko Epson Corp
of Epson America, Inc. All other product an
rights in these marks. © Copyright 2004 Ep